MODEL NAME UPC CAPACITY KIT TYPE
SEQUENTIAL
READ SPEED*
SEQUENTIAL
WRITE SPEED*
RANDOM READ
SPEED (IOPS)*
RANDOM WRITE
SPEED (IOPS)*
MZ-7TD120BW 8-87276-00663-5 120GB
Basic Drive
530MB/s 130MB/s 85,000 32,000
MZ-7TD120KW 8-87276-00666-6 120GB
Full Kit (Desktop
and Laptop)
530MB/s 130MB/s 85,000 32,000
MZ-7TD250BW 8-87276-00664-2 250GB Basic Drive 540MB/s 240MB/s 95,000 44,000
MZ-7TD250KW 8-87276-00667-3 250GB
Full Kit (Desktop
and Laptop)
540MB/s 240MB/s 95,000 44,000
MZ-7TD500BW 8-87276-00665-9 500GB Basic Drive 540MB/s 330MB/s 97,000 63,000
MZ-7TD500KW 8-87276-00668-0 500GB
Full Kit (Desktop
and Laptop)
540MB/s 330MB/s 97,000 63,000
840 Series